

rITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO.11510 OF 2011 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.95/1999

T.S. BHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to go abroad and office report)

Date: 13/06/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 5th July, 2011, before the appropriate Bench. On that day, Shri T.S. Doabia, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner, may point out as to whether the charges have been framed in the matter or not.

(Chetan Kumar) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master